CONTH#
REP
TO

FM
OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDT
FLT

Feb 21, 24

37079005 Mod#1 Ver#3 (Last= Orig CF)

KATZ RADIO

WSCW-AM (Charleston, WV)
TERRANCE HOUSTON

PHILADELPHIA

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES VA
4601 N FAIRFAX DR SUITE 730
ARLINGTON, VA 22203

NEIL WILLIAMS

CHRIS MILLER FOR GOVERNOR-WV

candidate

Feb 28, 24 - Mar 05, 24

* REP ORDER COMMENT *
** 2/21/2024 5:22:00 PM: ORDER CANCELLATION
** 2/21/2024 5:22:00 PM: ORDER CANCELLATION.
** 2/21/2024 5:22:00 PM: THIS IS A REVISED ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR

CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM WITH

_REVISED

C/PIE:

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

"oN 4739

ANGELA.HOMAN@KATZMEDIA.COM OR CALL 215-557-4230. THANK YOU!

MC

(]

OO0

LN

1.1
1.2
1.3

2.1
22
23

3.1
3.2
3.3

4.1
4.2

43

DAYS

FLIGHT 1
W
W
M

FLIGHT 2
61 W
o g
)

FLIGHT 3
-
..F..
il

|
IFLIGHT 4
|

DDS CONT# 0
[ 111032

~ TIME

6A - 10A
10A - 3P
3P-7P

6A - 10A
10A - 3P
3P-7P

6A - 10A
10A - 3P
3P - 7P

6A - 10A
10A - 3P

| I I

P-7P

ILEN EFFECTIVE DATES

!

RATE

{

60 02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024
60 02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024
60  02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60 | 02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024
60 | 02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024
60 | 02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60 | 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024
60 = 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024
60 = 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024

** FLIGHT TOTALS **

60  03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024
60 03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024
60 03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024

# OF NPD

Day
1D 2
1D 2
1D 2
0

|
1D 2
1D 9
1D 2
0
1D 2
1D 2
1D 2
0
D | 2
1D 2
1D g

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$0.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$0.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$0.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

TOT
SPTS




Feb 21, 24

CONT# 37079005 Mod#1 Ver#3 (Last= Orig CF ) DDS CONT# 0
REP KATZ RADIO CIPIE: | /11032
N i * FLIGHT TOTALS * o $0.00
FLIGHT 5 W
c 5.1 T BA - 10A 60 03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024 | 1D | 2 $30.00
c 5.2 To... 10A - 3P 60 03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024 | 1D = 2 $30.00
c 5.3 T 3P-7P 60 03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024 | 1D = 2 $30.00
** FLIGHT TOTALS ** 0 $0.00
| Mar24 - T __'___"_
SPOTS | 0
CASH ~0.00
TRADE ~0.00 B B -
NSL 0.00
TOTAL | ~0.00 - -
o 1 ' [ TOTAL
SPOTS = . -
CASH T ] 0.00
TRADE 0.00
NSL B 0.00
ToTAL | 1 i 0.00

** Competitive Comments **
WV RADIO: 2.28-3.5

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio
Demo Adults 35+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.
Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast
advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard

to race or ethnicity.



LM Communications

100 Kanawha Terrace

St Albans, West Virginia 25177
Phone: (304) 722-3308

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES VA
4601 Fairfax Drive, Suite 730
Arlington, Virginia 22203

PN NV £/ A

@@

181 @ VANV 1) 2 1 S IV
W EowWaIn'coIn

Advertiser: CHRIS MILLER FOR GOVERNOR WV
Order #: 2456721359774

Contract #: 19789

Date Entered: 01/17/2024

Last Modified: 02/22/2024

Product: candidate

Salesperson: .. KATZ/POLITICAL

Billing Cycle: Calendar Month

Estimate #: 11032

Order Date Range: 02/28/2024 through 03/05/2024 (1 weeks)

On-Air Schedule

Media Outlets: WSCW-AM

# Dates Station Time/Program Len Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuS/W Rate Oty Total
1 02/28/24-03/05/24 WSCW-AM 06:00AM-10:00AM 60 2 2 2 2 2 - - 10 0.00 10 0.00
-- CANCELED --
2 02/28/24-03/05/24 WSCW-AM 10:00AM-03:00PM 60 2 2 2 2 2 - - 10 0.00 10 0.00
-- CANCELED --
3 02/28/24-03/05/24 WSCW-AM  03:00PM-07:00PM 60 2 2 2 2 2 - - 10 0.00 10 0.00
-- CANCELED --
Station Totals
Station On-Air CountDigital Count Web Count Other Count Gross BillingCommission Net Billing
Totals 0 0 1] 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Charges: $0.00
Agency Commission: $0.00
Total Net: $0.00
Projected Billing By Calendar Month Month
Month Year Gross Billing Net Billing
February 2024 $0.00 $0.00
March 2024 $0.00 $0.00
Totals $0.00 $0.00

Accepted for LM Communications

Accepted for advertiser OR agency as agent for the advertiser

Name Title

Name Title

Order Summary - Printed at: 02/22/2024 09:04:00am

Page 1 of 1



