	IS	

Feb 21, 24

37079005 Mod# 1 Ver# 3 (Last = Orig CF) CONT#

KATZ RADIO

DDS CONT# 0 C/P/E: / / 11032

REP TO

WSCW-AM (Charleston, WV)

FM OFF **TERRANCE HOUSTON**

AGY

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES VA

ADDR

4601 N FAIRFAX DR SUITE 730

ARLINGTON, VA 22203

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH # 202-337-5700

BYR

NEIL WILLIAMS

PHILADELPHIA

ADV

CHRIS MILLER FOR GOVERNOR-WV

PDT

candidate

FLT

Feb 28, 24 - Mar 05, 24

CONT. 19789

^{** 2/21/2024 5:22:00} PM: THIS IS A REVISED ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDER. PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 24 HOUR CANCELLATION POLICY ON ALL ISSUE/POLITICAL ORDERS. PLEASE CONFIRM WITH ANGELA.HOMAN@KATZMEDIA.COM OR CALL 215-557-4230. THANK YOU!

MC	LN	DAYS	TIME	LEN	EFFECTIVE DATES	# OF Day	NPD	RATE	TOT SPTS
		FLIGHT 1							
С	1.1	W	6A - 10A	60	02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	1.2	W	10A - 3P	60	02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	1.3	W	3P - 7P	60	02/28/2024 - 02/28/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **		0	\$0.00	
		FLIGHT 2							
С	2.1	T	6A - 10A	60	02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	2.2	T	10A - 3P	60	02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	2.3	T	3P - 7P	60	02/29/2024 - 02/29/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	1	0	\$0.00	
		FLIGHT 3							
С	3.1	F	6A - 10A	60	03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	3.2	F	10A - 3P	60	03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	3.3	F	3P - 7P	60	03/01/2024 - 03/01/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	1	0	\$0.00	
		FLIGHT 4							
С	4.1	M	6A - 10A	60	03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	4.2	M	10A - 3P	60	03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	1
С	4.3	M	3P - 7P	60	03/04/2024 - 03/04/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	

^{*} REP ORDER COMMENT *

^{** 2/21/2024 5:22:00} PM: ORDER CANCELLATION

^{** 2/21/2024 5:22:00} PM: ORDER CANCELLATION.

Feb 21, 24

CONT#

37079005 Mod# 1 Ver# 3 (Last = Orig CF)

DDS CONT# 0

0.00 0.00

REP KA'

TZ RADIO	C/P/E:	/ / 11032

				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **		0	\$0.00	
		FLIGHT 5							
С	5.1	.T	6A - 10A	60	03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	5.2	.T	10A - 3P	60	03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
С	5.3	.T	3P - 7P	60	03/05/2024 - 03/05/2024	1D	2	\$30.00	
				** FL	IGHT TOTALS **	Di	0	\$0.00	

Mar 24 **SPOTS** 0 CASH 0.00 **TRADE** 0.00 NSL 0.00 **TOTAL** 0.00 **TOTAL SPOTS** 0.00 CASH 0.00 **TRADE**

** Competitive Comments **

WV RADIO: 2.28-3.5

SVC: FA99 MSA CustRadio

Demo Adults 35+

NSL

TOTAL

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides that broadcast stations' advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses. Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard to race or ethnicity.

LM Communications 100 Kanawha Terrace

St Albans, West Virginia 25177

STRATEGIC MEDIA SERVICES VA

4601 Fairfax Drive, Suite 730

Arlington, Virginia 22203

Phone: (304) 722-3308



Advertiser:

CHRIS MILLER FOR GOVERNOR WV

Order #:

2456721359774

Contract #:

19789

Date Entered: Last Modified: 01/17/2024 02/22/2024

Product:

candidate

Salesperson:

.. KATZ/POLITICAL

Billing Cycle:

Calendar Month

Estimate #:

11032

Order Date Range: 02/28/2024 through 03/05/2024 (1 weeks) Media Outlets: WSCW-AM

On-Air Schedule

#	Dates	Station	Time/Program	Len	Мо	Tu V	Ve	Th	Fr	Sa	Su !	S/W	Rate	Qty	Total
1	02/28/24-03/05/24 CANCELED	WSCW-AM	06:00AM-10:00AM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	0.00	10	0.00
2	02/28/24-03/05/24 CANCELED	WSCW-AM	10:00AM-03:00PM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	0.00	10	0.00
3	02/28/24-03/05/24	WSCW-AM	03:00PM-07:00PM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	0.00	10	0.00

Station Totals Chatian

Station	On-Air CountDigital	Web Count Other	Count	Gross BillingCo	Net Billing		
Totals	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total Charges: Agency Commission: \$0.00

\$0.00

Total Net:

\$0.00

Month	Year	Gross Billing	Net Billing
February	2024	\$0.00	\$0.00
March	2024	\$0.00	\$0.00
Totals		\$0.00	\$0.00

Accepted for LM Communicatio	Accepted	for	LM	Commun	ication
------------------------------	----------	-----	----	--------	---------

Accepted for advertiser OR agency as agent for the advertiser

Name

Title

Name

Title